					<u> PERMI</u>		.17			
•		- Building or Use		VII   1	rmit No:	Issue Date:		CBL:		
389 Congress Street,	, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703	5, Fax: (207) 874-87	16	02-0264 ΔDR	2 2 2 11		016 F01	11001	
Location of Construction: Owner Name:		MW. da	1 1	Owner Address:		Phone:				
2 Atlantic St		Hamill Sherwe	Hamill Sherwood N		2 Atlantic ST OF PORTLA			207-775-5004		
Business Name:		Contractor Name	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address Phone					
		S. Hammill Fu	S. Hammill Furniture		273 Congress Street Portland					
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:		Phone:			Permit Type:			<del>-                                    </del>	Zone:	
n/a n/a			Alte	Alterations - Multi Family			<u>                                     </u>			
Past Use: Proposed Use:		Proposed Use:		Perm	Permit Fee: Cost of Work:		CEO District:		7	
Multi Family / 3 Unit		Multi Family /	Enclose outdoor110		\$7,500		.00	1		
			rea over garage for	FIRE	E DEPT:	Approved I	NSPECT	ION:		
		year round use	<b>e.</b>			Denied	Use Group	: K-2	Type: 3	
ļ			- 0 .4	١.	4	Build	_	R-2 BOCA W		
		3 tA	mly of perm	ideofr	ebo			SOCA IN	49	
Proposed Project Descript			J 1	י ר			-			
Enclose 110 sq. ft. sitt	ing area	<b>.</b> .		Signa	Signature:			Signature:		
			PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DIST		ITIES DISTR	RICT (P.A.D.)				
				Actio	n: Approve	ed  Appro	ved w/Co	nditions	Denied	
					_		_			
D			Signature:			Date:				
Permit Taken By:		Date Applied For: 03/26/2002			Zoning	Approval				
			Special Zone or Rev	iews	Zoning	g Appeal		Historic Pres	ervation	
<ol> <li>This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.</li> </ol>					~ ☐ Variance			Not in District or Landmar		
<ol> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.</li> </ol>			□ Wetland □ Miscellaneous		eous	Does Not Require Review				
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			☐ Flood Zone 3 Congression ☐ Subdivision ☐ Site Plan		Conditional Use			Requires Review		
					Interpretation			Approved		
					Approved			Approved w/Conditions		
			Maj Minor Minor	М	☐ Denied			Denied	$\geq$	
			Date: OV	161	Date:		Date:		/	
			"	"1						
			CERTIFICAT							
I have been authorized jurisdiction. In addition	by the on, if a pe	wher of record of the national water to make this applies that for work described all areas covered by su	cation as his authorized in the application is	ed ageni issued,	t and I agree to I certify that th	conform to e code offici	all appli ial's auth	icable laws o	of this	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICA	NT		ADDRE	ss		DATE		PHON	NE	

PHONE

DATE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

020264

## All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within

the City, payment arrangements	must be mad	de before permits of any Ki	na are acceptea.				
Location/Address of Construction:	FORE S	T. / 2 ATLANTIC	ST. (CORNER LOT)				
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu 110 ft <sup>2</sup>	re	Square Footage of Lot					
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# O 1 6 7 1	Owner:	SHERWOOD HAMILL	Telephone: 175-5004				
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone SHERW	name, address &  OD HAMILL  OUGRESS ST.  LAND ME 04101	Cost Of 7500.00  Work: \$ 7500.00  Fee: \$ 72.4				
Current use: OUT DOOR SITTIN	G AREA	Multi / 3	unit				
If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use:							
Approximately how long has it been vacc	ant:						
Proposed use: IN DOOR SITTING Project description: ENLLOSE OUTDOOR  M. Just July of att	LIUING A	REA OVER GARAGE	Joe 1 units				
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit Mailing address: 273 CONGRESS S PORTITION, ME OU	5. 27 is ready:	HAMILL FURNITURE 3 CONCRESS ST. HERWOOD HAMILL	<b>=</b>				
We will contact you by phone when the review the requirements before starting a and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	ny work, with	n a Plan Reviewer. A stop v	pick up the permit and vork order will be issued 775-5004				
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCL DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PI	3/PLANNING						
hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the n have been authorized by the owner to make this app urisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described is thall have the authority to enter all areas covered by	ilication as his/hi In this applicatio	er authorized agent. I agree to co n is issued, I certify that the Code	onform to all applicable laws of this Official's authorized representative				

Date: Signature of applicant: This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

to this permit.

City of Portland Building Dept. 389 Congress Street Portland, Me 04101

## **Outdoor Sitting Area Enclosure**

Description and location of property:

A three unit brick apartment building with attached frame garage located on the corner of Atlantic and Fore Streets. The addresses are: 2 Atlantic Street and 1 Fore Street.

Purpose and description of building project:

To enclose an existing outdoor sitting area for year round use. The 110 sq. ft. area is situated over the garage where the two buildings join together. It has a rubber membrane floor with outdoor furniture used for family gatherings.

The construction would consist of a dormer roof (approx. 6 ½ ft. wide) with a casement window built onto the existing garage roof (see drawings).

Please call me with any questions you may have on this project (775-5004).

Sincerely,

Sherwood N. Hamill